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6. Walter Engel Turnier - 13. August 2016 in Ladenburg (AK in Sinclairwertung)

Jun

70 70 75 160 1.85 90 9248,0 64,0Wonisch, Nico TV Mengen 58,51999 - 62 -------------- -------m
95 100 105 235 1.125 130 13565,0 105,0Staudt, Yannik SV Germ. Obrigheim 68,51999 - 69 -------m
57 62 65 140 2.67 72 7557,5 25,0Schmidt, Kevin Sportclub Pforzheim 63,31997 - 69m
91 91 92 212 1.115 120 12075,5 61,0Bischoff, Björn Sportclub Pforzheim 77,01996 - 77 -------------- -------m
72 72 75 168 2.85 90 9368,0 32,0Stiegele, Simon Sportclub Pforzheim 70,91998 - 77 -------m
90 95 100 215 1.115 119 079,2 56,6Hermann, Daniel GV Eisenbach 79,21996 - 85 ------- -------m
60 64 68 155 1.77 82 8785,5 1,5Stöhrle, Reinhard TSV Heinsheim 85,51999 - 94m
81 81 85 187 1.95 100 106109,0 0,0Graze, Kevin ASV Ladenburg 122,21997 ü 105 ------- -------m
77 81 85 186 2.92 96 101103,5 0,0Loose, Kevin ASV Ladenburg 106,81999 ü 105m
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Sen

64 70 72 162 1.80 85 9050,0 62,0Albiez, Andreas SV 08 Laufenburg 59,61982 - 62m
72 77 77 167 1.90 95 057,5 52,0Heizmann, Niklas GV Eisenbach 63,91992 - 69 ------- --------------m
100 110 110 231 1.120 127 13175,5 80,0Ilkhani, Hamed Niar Kölner AC 76,51990 - 77 ------- -------m
90 90 95 222 2.120 127 13475,5 71,0Gehnun, Maurice Kölner AC 76,41994 - 77 --------------m
92 97 97 217 3.120 125 13072,5 72,0Reichert, Tobias SV Magstadt 74,21984 - 77 -------------- -------m
83 87 90 200 4.106 110 11371,5 57,0Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen 73,41987 - 77 -------m
85 90 90 187 5.90 97 10268,0 51,0Wittmann, Kai TSV Heinsheim 70,31984 - 77 ------- -------m
65 75 80 171 6.80 91 10075,5 20,0Schorr, Johanes SV Freiburg-Haslach 76,41993 - 77 -------m
70 75 75 160 7.90 0 068,0 24,0Risch, Waldemar HG Rastatt 70,71986 - 77 ------- -------------- -------m
60 65 70 155 8.80 85 9071,5 18,5Heidt, Johannes HG Rastatt 73,11995 - 77 -------m
58 61 61 145 9.78 81 8475,5 8,5Grabo, Alexander AC Weinheim 76,91992 - 77 -------m
80 80 80 100 10.95 95 10075,5 24,5Wever, Martin Kölner AC 76,21991 - 77 -------------- ------- -------m
110 115 120 272 1.135 145 15284,0 104,0Waldraff, David TV Mengen 84,01988 - 85m
112 117 121 262 2.137 145 15084,3 93,4Wehrle, Phillip Sportclub Pforzheim 84,31991 - 85 --------------m
90 96 100 235 3.130 135 14083,7 67,6Ruiz JR, Armando AC Kindsbach 83,71988 - 85 --------------m
100 100 105 230 4.120 120 12578,0 74,0Jandt, Max Olaf TV Feldrennach 78,41992 - 85 ------- --------------m
85 90 95 215 5.110 115 12083,4 48,2Kling, Oliver TV Feldrennach 83,41990 - 85m
90 94 96 212 6.113 116 12083,1 45,8Böhler, Johannes SV 08 Laufenburg 83,11992 - 85 -------m
85 90 94 207 7.106 111 11384,3 38,4Hüben, Pascal VfL Sindelfingen 84,31995 - 85m
85 90 90 205 8.110 115 12079,8 45,4Wangerow, Kai Kölner AC 79,81991 - 85 --------------m
80 80 85 190 9.110 115 11783,8 26,2Schweinsberg, Nils SV Magstadt 83,81988 - 85 ------- -------------- -------m
65 68 70 165 10.85 92 9582,0 13,0Jansen, Michael KSV Mannheim 82,01992 - 85m
65 67 69 164 11.95 97 10085,0 10,0Miller, Eduard GV Donaueschingen 85,01994 - 85 ------- --------------m
52 57 57 130 12.70 75 7880,2 0,0Schaertl, Daniel KSV Mannheim 80,21990 - 85 ------- -------m
145 145 0 315 1.170 0 087,2 140,6Schwarzbach, Tom AV 03 Speyer 87,21986 - 94 ------- -------------- -------m
122 127 131 281 2.142 142 15086,4 108,2Rau, Jonas TV Mengen 86,41988 - 94 -------m
94 98 102 230 3.126 132 13288,3 53,4Lendner, Philipp AC 82 Schweinfurt 88,31993 - 94 --------------m
98 98 98 226 4.128 133 091,2 43,6Mayer, Philipp SV Flözlingen 91,21993 - 94 ------- -------------- -------m
130 135 140 135 5.0 0 090,0 45,0Steinbach, Tobias SV Magstadt 90,01991 - 94 ------- ------- --------------m
110 115 115 248 1.135 138 14396,5 55,0Hänsch, Roman GV Eisenbach 97,11995 -105 -------------- -------m
100 105 105 240 2.131 135 137100,5 39,0Hanseder, Ludwig KSC Attila Dachau 102,61989 -105 --------------m
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100 105 111 235 3.120 125 13096,0 43,0Paulus-Rohmer, Domini SV Magstadt 96,61988 -105 -------m
90 100 105 255 1.140 150 155104,0 47,0Schäfer, Loren GV Donaueschingen 110,21994 ü 105 -------m
80 85 86 186 2.90 100 101103,5 0,0Bülmer, Vincent SV Freiburg-Haslach 106,41991 ü 105 --------------m

AK1

55 60 63 144 1.73 78 8168,0 13,0Bastian, Wigbert HG Rastatt 70,51981 - 77m
92 97 100 225 1.115 121 12584,5 56,0Braunbart, Ettore ASV Tuttlingen 84,51980 - 85 -------m
105 110 115 252 1.125 132 13793,9 64,2Mergenthaler, Jens AC Neulußheim 93,91978 - 94m
103 108 112 237 1.120 125 0100,5 36,0Schumacher, Joachim SV Magstadt 102,81978 -105 -------m
90 96 100 195 1.100 105 110107,0 0,0Freider, Michael SV Freiburg-Haslach 118,71978 ü 105 -------------- -------m

AK2

85 90 93 213 1.110 116 12095,5 24,5Zehner, Torsten AC 82 Schweinfurt 95,71976 -105m
70 80 80 172 1.95 102 107104,0 0,0Stele, Thomas TV Mengen 109,81972 ü 105 -------------- -------m

AK3

88 93 96 203 1.105 110 083,1 36,8Mihajlenko, Michael SV Freiburg-Haslach 83,11970 - 85 --------------m
85 88 90 200 1.107 112 11286,0 28,0Horn, Jürgen TV 1877 Waldhof 86,01970 - 94 --------------m

AK4

80 85 88 193 1.100 105 10870,5 52,0Fein, Ralf TSV Heinsheim 72,91966 - 77 -------m
68 73 77 174 2.88 93 9772,5 29,0Eicher, Ralf AC Weinheim 74,71964 - 77m
58 62 65 154 1.87 92 9582,5 9,5Kästner, Reinhard AC Neulußheim 82,51962 - 85 --------------m
85 90 92 195 1.101 105 092,1 12,9Wetzler, Gerhard Sportclub Pforzheim 92,11963 - 94 --------------m
80 90 90 201 1.105 111 098,5 12,5Pour-Aghily, Ali SV Freiburg-Haslach 100,71963 -105 -------------- -------m
96 100 101 231 1.130 135 140122,5 12,5Braun, Jürgen GV Eisenbach 149,21966 ü 105 -------------- -------m

AK5

75 80 80 160 1.85 0 088,3 0,0Rief, Karlheinz AC Altrip 88,31958 - 94 ------- -------------- -------m
76 79 79 180 1.94 99 10197,0 4,0Müller, Bruno SV Flözlingen 98,21959 -105 -------m

AK6

82 87 90 198 1.102 105 10884,3 29,4Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach 84,31953 - 85m
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AK7

55 58 60 129 1.68 71 7542,0 45,0Maier, Viktor VfL Nagold 55,71948 - 56 --------------m
56 60 62 135 1.75 78 7875,5 0,0Kirchenbauer, Peter TSG Hassloch 76,61948 - 77 ------- --------------m
68 71 71 163 1.89 92 9581,5 13,5Dumm, Adelbert TSV Rettigheim 81,51948 - 85 ------- -------m
42 45 48 107 2.55 60 6281,7 0,0Schäfer, Heinrich TV 1877 Waldhof 81,71950 - 85 -------m
45 48 50 105 3.57 60 080,3 0,0Höll, Manfred TV Feldrennach 80,31948 - 85 ------- --------------m
66 69 72 164 1.86 90 9297,5 0,0Gund, Gerhard AC Neulußheim 99,41949 -105m

AK8

37 40 42 94 1.52 54 5454,0 0,0Ambs, Ernst GV Eisenbach 61,61943 - 62 --------------m
45 48 48 108 1.55 59 6069,5 0,0Sigle, Rolf VfL Nagold 71,21946 - 77 --------------m
68 71 73 168 1.88 92 9595,5 0,0Schüßler, Walter ASV Ladenburg 96,01943 -105m

AK9

30 32 34 78 1.40 42 4466,5 0,0Wetzel, Paul AC Weinheim 70,01932 - 77m
50 55 57 123 1.65 65 6883,9 0,0Tibus, Hans-Dieter Sportclub Pforzheim 83,91940 - 85 --------------m
57 60 62 132 1.70 73 7392,6 0,0Jooss, Horst AC Laubenheim 92,61940 - 94 ------- -------m
51 53 55 125 2.63 68 7091,2 0,0Kuhn, Heinz KSC07 Schifferstadt 91,21937 - 94m
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27 30 31 73 1.37 40 4218,5 36,0Kästner, Celine AC Neulußheim 53,61998 - 58w
60 63 67 144 1.70 73 7744,5 55,0Maier, Linnea TV 1877 Waldhof 84,61998 ü 75w

Sen

62 65 68 142 1.75 77 8028,5 85,0Maurer, Lena SV Magstadt 62,71994 - 63 --------------w
35 35 40 90 2.50 55 5527,5 35,0Meyer, Carolin Kölner AC 61,71995 - 63 ------- --------------w
60 62 63 136 1.74 74 033,0 70,0Gösche, Claudia Sportclub Pforzheim 66,71987 - 69 ------- --------------w
35 39 39 88 2.45 49 5129,5 29,0Opper, Julia GSV Eintracht Baunatal 63,31993 - 69 --------------w
52 52 55 122 1.63 67 7036,0 50,0Kappes, Gina AC Germ. St.Ilgen 70,01992 - 75 --------------w

AK1

58 61 63 138 1.72 72 7527,5 83,0Nützel, Nicole AC Weinheim 62,01980 - 63 -------w
63 69 74 156 1.78 83 8757,5 41,0Hildenbrand, Susanne HG Rastatt 128,31981 ü 75 -------w

AK2

49 52 53 109 1.60 60 6323,5 62,0Ottmann, Astrid KSV Mannheim 58,71974 - 63 ------- -------------- -------w
AK4

36 38 40 94 1.50 53 5423,5 47,0Winter, Silvia TSV Heinsheim 58,41962 - 63 -------w
AK5

38 40 41 93 1.48 50 5217,0 59,0Pipke, Monika AC Weinheim 51,41960 - 53w
39 41 41 94 1.50 55 5844,5 10,5Kraut, Sabine Kölner AC 84,01960 ü 75 -------------- -------w
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Bestenliste nach Klasse

Klasse PlzPunkte

Staudt, Yannik SV Germ. Obrigheim m 105,0Jun 1.Rel
Wonisch, Nico TV Mengen m 64,0Jun 2.Rel
Bischoff, Björn Sportclub Pforzheim m 61,0Jun 3.Rel
Hermann, Daniel GV Eisenbach m 56,6Jun 4.Rel
Stiegele, Simon Sportclub Pforzheim m 32,0Jun 5.Rel
Schmidt, Kevin Sportclub Pforzheim m 25,0Jun 6.Rel
Graze, Kevin ASV Ladenburg m 3,0Jun 7.Rel
Stöhrle, Reinhard TSV Heinsheim m 1,5Jun 8.Rel
Loose, Kevin ASV Ladenburg m 0,0Jun 9.Rel

Maier, Linnea TV 1877 Waldhof w 55,0Jun 1.Rel
Kästner, Celine AC Neulußheim w 36,0Jun 2.Rel
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Schwarzbach, Tom AV 03 Speyer m 140,6Sen 1.Rel
Rau, Jonas TV Mengen m 108,2Sen 2.Rel
Waldraff, David TV Mengen m 104,0Sen 3.Rel
Wehrle, Phillip Sportclub Pforzheim m 93,4Sen 4.Rel
Ilkhani, Hamed Niar Kölner AC m 80,0Sen 5.Rel
Jandt, Max Olaf TV Feldrennach m 74,0Sen 6.Rel
Reichert, Tobias SV Magstadt m 72,0Sen 7.Rel
Gehnun, Maurice Kölner AC m 71,0Sen 8.Rel
Ruiz JR, Armando AC Kindsbach m 67,6Sen 9.Rel
Albiez, Andreas SV 08 Laufenburg m 62,0Sen 10.Rel
Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen m 57,0Sen 11.Rel
Hänsch, Roman GV Eisenbach m 55,0Sen 12.Rel
Lendner, Philipp AC 82 Schweinfurt m 53,4Sen 13.Rel
Heizmann, Niklas GV Eisenbach m 52,0Sen 14.Rel
Wittmann, Kai TSV Heinsheim m 51,0Sen 15.Rel
Kling, Oliver TV Feldrennach m 48,2Sen 16.Rel
Schäfer, Loren GV Donaueschingen m 47,0Sen 17.Rel
Böhler, Johannes SV 08 Laufenburg m 45,8Sen 18.Rel
Wangerow, Kai Kölner AC m 45,4Sen 19.Rel
Steinbach, Tobias SV Magstadt m 45,0Sen 20.Rel
Mayer, Philipp SV Flözlingen m 43,6Sen 21.Rel
Paulus-Rohmer, Dominik SV Magstadt m 43,0Sen 22.Rel
Hanseder, Ludwig KSC Attila Dachau m 39,0Sen 23.Rel
Hüben, Pascal VfL Sindelfingen m 38,4Sen 24.Rel
Schweinsberg, Nils SV Magstadt m 26,2Sen 25.Rel
Wever, Martin Kölner AC m 24,5Sen 26.Rel
Risch, Waldemar HG Rastatt m 24,0Sen 27.Rel
Schorr, Johanes SV Freiburg-Haslach m 20,0Sen 28.Rel
Heidt, Johannes HG Rastatt m 18,5Sen 29.Rel
Jansen, Michael KSV Mannheim m 13,0Sen 30.Rel
Miller, Eduard GV Donaueschingen m 10,0Sen 31.Rel
Grabo, Alexander AC Weinheim m 8,5Sen 32.Rel
Bülmer, Vincent SV Freiburg-Haslach m 0,0Sen 33.Rel
Schaertl, Daniel KSV Mannheim m 0,0Sen 34.Rel

Maurer, Lena SV Magstadt w 85,0Sen 1.Rel
Gösche, Claudia Sportclub Pforzheim w 70,0Sen 2.Rel
Kappes, Gina AC Germ. St.Ilgen w 50,0Sen 3.Rel
Meyer, Carolin Kölner AC w 35,0Sen 4.Rel
Opper, Julia GSV Eintracht Baunatal w 29,0Sen 5.Rel
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Mergenthaler, Jens AC Neulußheim m 320,1AK1 1. Sinc
Braunbart, Ettore ASV Tuttlingen m 293,1AK1 2. Sinc
Schumacher, Joachim SV Magstadt m 290,5AK1 3. Sinc
Freider, Michael SV Freiburg-Haslach m 228,4AK1 4. Sinc
Bastian, Wigbert HG Rastatt m 204,9AK1 5. Sinc

Nützel, Nicole AC Weinheim w 201,5AK1 1. Sinc
Hildenbrand, Susanne HG Rastatt w 168,6AK1 2. Sinc

Zehner, Torsten AC 82 Schweinfurt m 274,0AK2 1. Sinc
Stele, Thomas TV Mengen m 219,1AK2 2. Sinc

Ottmann, Astrid KSV Mannheim w 176,2AK2 1. Sinc

Mihajlenko, Michael SV Freiburg-Haslach m 296,2AK3 1. Sinc
Horn, Jürgen TV 1877 Waldhof m 286,8AK3 2. Sinc

Fein, Ralf TSV Heinsheim m 311,9AK4 1. Sinc
Wetzler, Gerhard Sportclub Pforzheim m 290,2AK4 2. Sinc
Braun, Jürgen GV Eisenbach m 289,5AK4 3. Sinc
Pour-Aghily, Ali SV Freiburg-Haslach m 288,4AK4 4. Sinc
Eicher, Ralf AC Weinheim m 283,4AK4 5. Sinc
Kästner, Reinhard AC Neulußheim m 246,4AK4 6. Sinc

Winter, Silvia TSV Heinsheim w 173,7AK4 1. Sinc

Müller, Bruno SV Flözlingen m 285,8AK5 1. Sinc
Rief, Karlheinz AC Altrip m 272,0AK5 2. Sinc

Pipke, Monika AC Weinheim w 199,1AK5 1. Sinc
Kraut, Sabine Kölner AC w 147,4AK5 2. Sinc

Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach m 376,4AK6 1. Sinc

Maier, Viktor VfL Nagold m 360,3AK7 1. Sinc
Dumm, Adelbert TSV Rettigheim m 354,7AK7 2. Sinc
Gund, Gerhard AC Neulußheim m 314,4AK7 3. Sinc
Kirchenbauer, Peter TSG Hassloch m 303,8AK7 4. Sinc
Höll, Manfred TV Feldrennach m 230,3AK7 5. Sinc
Schäfer, Heinrich TV 1877 Waldhof m 218,0AK7 6. Sinc

Schüßler, Walter ASV Ladenburg m 396,5AK8 1. Sinc
Ambs, Ernst GV Eisenbach m 285,0AK8 2. Sinc
Sigle, Rolf VfL Nagold m 275,4AK8 3. Sinc
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Kuhn, Heinz KSC07 Schifferstadt m 361,3AK9 1. Sinc
Wetzel, Paul AC Weinheim m 341,9AK9 2. Sinc
Jooss, Horst AC Laubenheim m 331,0AK9 3. Sinc
Tibus, Hans-Dieter Sportclub Pforzheim m 323,1AK9 4. Sinc
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